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APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

Goldcorp - Red Lake Gold 
Mines 

Curtis Pedwell 

Goldcorp - Red Lake Gold Mines 
15 Mine Road 
Bag 2000 
Balmertown, ON  P0V 1C0 

Tel: 807-735-2077 
Fax: Not Provided 
curtis.pedwell@goldcorp.com 

   

     

APPLICANT COUNSEL 

Ian Blue 
Gardiner Roberts LLP 

Suite 3100, Scotia Plaza 
40 King St. W. 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3Y2 
Tel: 416-865-2962 
Fax: 416-865-6636 
iblue@gardiner-roberts.com 

Brian Dominique 
Cassels Brock & Blackwell LLP 

40 King Street West 
Suite 2100 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3Y2 
Tel: 416-869-5435 
Fax: 416-360-8877 
bdominique@casselsbrock.com 

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 

mailto:curtis.pedwell@goldcorp.com
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Association of Major Power 
Consumers in Ontario 

Adam White 

President 
Association of Major Power Consumers in Ontario 

372 Bay Street 
Suite 1702 
Toronto  ON  M5H 2W9 
Tel: 416-260-0225 
Fax: 416-260-0442 
awhite@ampco.org 

David Crocker 
Davis LLP 

1 First Canadian Place, Suite 6000 
PO Box 367 
100 King Street West 
Toronto  ON  M5X 1E2 
Tel: 416-941-5415 
Fax: 416-777-7431 
dcrocker@davis.ca 

Shelley Grice 
Consultant 
Econalysis Consulting Services 

34 King Street East 
Suite 1702 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-260-0225 
Fax: 416-260-0442 
shelley.grice@rogers.com 

mailto:awhite@ampco.org
mailto:dcrocker@davis.ca
mailto:shelley.grice@rogers.com
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Consumers Council of Canada Julie Girvan 

Consultant 
Consumers Council of Canada 

62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
Tel: 416-322-7936 
Fax: 416-322-9703 
jgirvan@ca.inter.net 

Robert B. Warren 
Counsel 
WeirFoulds LLP 

The Exchange Tower 
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480 
130 King Street West 
Toronto  ON  M5X 1J5 
Tel: 416-947-5075 
Fax: 416-365-1876 
rwarren@weirfoulds.com 

Electricity Distributors 
Association 

Teresa Sarkesian 

Policy Director 
Electricity Distributors Association 

3700 Steeles Ave. W. 
Suite 1100 
Vaughan  ON  L4L 8K8 
Tel: 905-265-5313 
Fax: 905-265-5301 
tsarkesian@eda-on.ca 

mailto:jgirvan@ca.inter.net
mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
mailto:tsarkesian@eda-on.ca
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Electricity Distributors 
Association 

Peter Ruby 

Counsel 
Goodmans LLP 

Bay Adelaide Centre 
222 Bay Street 
Suite 3400 
Toronto  ON  M5H 2S7 
Tel: 416-597-4184 
Fax: 416-979-1234 
pruby@goodmans.ca 

Michael Koch 
Counsel 
Goodmans LLP 

333 Bay Street 
Suite 3400 
Toronto  ON  M5H 2S7 
Tel: 416-597-5158 
Fax: 416-979-1234 
mkoch@goodmans.ca 

Hydro One Networks Inc. Pasquale Catalano 
Regulatory Coordinator 
Hydro One Networks Inc. 

483 Bay Street 
8th Floor, South Tower 
Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5 
Tel: 416-345-5405 
Fax: 416-345-5866 
regulatory@HydroOne.com 

mailto:pruby@goodmans.ca
mailto:mkoch@goodmans.ca
mailto:regulatory@HydroOne.com
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Lac Seul First Nation (LSFN) Chris Angeconeb 
Lands & Resources Manager 
Lac Seul First Nation (LSFN) 

Tel:  Not Provided 
Fax: Not Provided 
cangeconeb@lsfn.ca 

Chief Clifford Bull 
Lac Seul First Nation (LSFN) 

No. 28 General Delivery 
Lac Seul  ON  POV 2AO 
Tel: 807-582-3503 
Fax: 807-582-3493 
Not Provided 

William Major 
Counsel 
Keshen & Major 

Suite 200-120 Second Street South 
Kenora  ON  P9N 1E9 
Tel: 807-469-3073 
Fax: 807-468-4893 
wjmajor@mac.com 

School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally 
SEC Coordinator 
Ontario Public School Boards' Association 

439 University Avenue 
18th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
Tel: 416-340-2540 
Fax: 416-340-7571 
wmcnally@opsba.org 

mailto:Not%20Provided
mailto:wjmajor@mac.com
mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
mailto:cangeconeb@lsfn.ca
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School Energy Coalition Jay Shepherd 
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation  

2300 Yonge St. 
Suite 806 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-483-3300 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

Mark Rubenstein 
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 

2300 Yonge Street 
Suite 806 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-483-3300 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com 

mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com

